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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 69.0 149 67 69.0 149 67 54½ 44694 61233
2 1 Team 1 64.8 140 76 64.8 140 76 51 42658 60649
3 2 Team 2 61.1 132 84 61.1 132 84 50 41762 60293
4 4 Team 4 59.7 129 87 59.7 129 87 48½ 41406 57867
5 6 Team 6 53.7 116 100 53.7 116 100 43½ 41683 60169
6 3 Team 3 49.5 107 109 49.5 107 109 41 38899 58744
7 7 Team 7 31.0 67 149 4 31.0 67 149 26½ 28967 45920
8 8 Team 8 7.4 16 200 4 7.4 16 200 6 11033 15368

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 7 753 756 776 2285 6 <---> Team 6 712 736 786 2234 2
3-4 Team 1 706 748 775 2229 6 <---> Team 4 737 723 728 2188 2
5-6 Team 3 765 711 690 2166 0 <---> Team 2 794 712 753 2259 8
7-8 Team 5 807 764 808 2379 8 <---> Team 8 755 725 700 2180 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   5-  3   2-  8   7-  4   1-  6
Next Week   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 608 Team 5 570 Team 2 560 Team 6
Scratch Series 1779 Team 5 1587 Team 2 1581 Team 1

Handicap Game 808 Team 5 794 Team 2 786 Team 6
Handicap Series 2379 Team 5 2285 Team 7 2259 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 213 Lee McQuown 189 Phillip Leutz 180 Roger Broten
Scratch Series 522 Phillip Leutz 521 Lee McQuown 521 Roger Broten

Handicap Game 242 Lee McQuown 234 Tony Bellanca 218 Phillip Leutz
Handicap Series 631 Tony Bellanca 611 Roger Broten 609 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 176 Barb Winter 165 Paula Mcculloch 153 Lori Miller
Scratch Series 426 Barb Winter 420 Lori Miller 415 Shirley Van

Handicap Game 226 Barb Winter 225 Paula Mcculloch 211 Donna Marsocci
Handicap Series 593 Pat Pitts 583 Shirley Van 581 Susan Marriott

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
10 Barb Winter 137 50 10301 75 463 384 98 152 176 426 576
54 Judy Zdanowski 127 58 9584 75 400 321 130 137 117 384 558
56 Marcia Habecker 145 44 10764 74 478 400 142 123 146 411 543

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 111 71 6707 60 349 285 137 109 125 371 584

7 Shirley Van 129 56 8936 69 424 351 136 149 130 415 583
8 Mary Selover 114 68 8934 78 381 299 84 91 105 280 484
1 Lee McQuown 164 28 13307 81 553 468 213 139 169 521 608

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 116 67 8752 75 374 295 125 113 110 348 549
32 Mary Scanlon 109 72 5259 48 351 299 a99 a99 a99 297 513
28 Carolyn Stewart 98 81 5918 60 319 255 104 80 71 255 495

2 Phillip Leutz 164 28 11332 69 548 475 189 171 162 522 609
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
17 Joyce Merkel 120 64 4349 36 370 330 a110 a110 a110 330 522
18 Jack Merkel 170 24 11773 69 539 466 150 156 158 464 533
20 Susan Marriott 126 59 8694 69 450 377 146 126 129 401 581

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 130 56 10195 78 416 334 144 128 125 397 565
33 Tony Bellanca 125 60 10187 81 397 312 147 130 174 451 631
35 Dick Howell 133 53 10782 81 474 389 137 126 147 410 572
14 Roger Broten 162 30 13170 81 522 437 179 180 162 521 611

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 117 66 8847 75 357 278 145 117 106 368 566
44 Fred Marsocci 140 48 10542 75 456 377 115 157 147 419 563
67 Paula Mcculloch 125 60 9808 78 398 316 116 107 165 388 568
53 Willy Timm 134 52 9276 69 444 371 110 129 142 381 537

7 - Team 7
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 102 78 6457 63 341 274 95 120 105 320 554
27 Gordon Windsor 124 60 6345 51 405 350 128 129 146 403 586
29 Pat Pitts 116 67 4206 36 357 317 139 116 134 389 593

8 - Team 8
40 Jim Reisinger 137 50 2483 18 415 393 145 133 111 389 533
45 Lori Miller 147 42 2646 18 462 440 153 135 132 420 543
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 Delete End of Season bk123 61 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 157 34 943 6 479 469 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel bk110 72 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito bk139 48 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jack Merkel 11773 69 170 230 597 150 156 158 464
Lee McQuown 13307 81 164 246 607 213 139 169 521
Phillip Leutz 11332 69 164 264 592 189 171 162 522
Roger Broten 13170 81 162 213 584 179 180 162 521
Fred Marsocci 10542 75 140 188 492 115 157 147 419
Jim Reisinger 2483 18 137 188 485 145 133 111 389
Willy Timm 9276 69 134 184 464 110 129 142 381
Dick Howell 10782 81 133 192 454 137 126 147 410
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tony Bellanca 10187 81 125 198 472 147 130 174 451
Gordon Windsor 6345 51 124 151 412 128 129 146 403
George Kroner 6707 60 111 172 407 137 109 125 371

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lori Miller 2646 18 147 182 476 153 135 132 420
Marcia Habecker 10764 74 145 210 520 142 123 146 411
Barb Winter 10301 75 137 225 532 98 152 176 426
Carol Howell 10195 78 130 169 447 144 128 125 397
Shirley Van 8936 69 129 169 441 136 149 130 415
Judy Zdanowski 9584 75 127 171 455 130 137 117 384
Susan Marriott 8694 69 126 166 438 146 126 129 401
Paula Mcculloch 9808 78 125 170 459 116 107 165 388
Joyce Merkel 4349 36 120 158 408 a110 a110 a110 330
Donna Marsocci 8847 75 117 154 417 145 117 106 368
Pat Pitts 4206 36 116 168 406 139 116 134 389
Helga Freimuth 8752 75 116 165 451 125 113 110 348
Mary Selover 8934 78 114 168 427 84 91 105 280
Mary Scanlon 5259 48 109 167 386 a99 a99 a99 297
Sally Windsor 6457 63 102 164 408 95 120 105 320
Carolyn Stewart 5918 60 98 141 355 104 80 71 255
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